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* Boys & Girls play same night 

 same site… 

 

Date   Day  Opponent    Site   9
th

 JV Varsity  

Nov. 4  Sat.  (Scrimmage)    Canton   ----- TBA TBA 

Nov. 7  Tues.  Melissa (Scrimmage)   Melissa  ----- ----- 5:30 

Nov. 14 Tues.  *Kaufman    Canton   ----- 5:00 6:15 

Nov. 18 Sat.  Caddo Mills    Caddo Mills  11:00 12:15 1:30 

Nov. 21 Tues.  Commerce    Commerce  1:30 2:30 ----- 

Nov. 21 Tues.  Commerce    A&M Commerce ----- ----- 5:30 

Nov. 24 Fri.  TABO Classic - Troup  Whitehouse  ----- ----- TBA 

Nov. 28 Tues.  *Edgewood    Canton   6:15 5:00 7:30 

Nov.30-Dec. 2 Th.-Sat. Edgewood Tournament  Edgewood  TBA TBA TBA 

Dec. 5  Tues.  Crandall    Canton   5:00 6:15 7:30 

Dec. 7-9 Th.-Sat.  Van Tournament   Van   TBA TBA ----- 

Dec. 12 Tues.  Open    

Dec. 14-16 Th.-Sat. Martins Mill Tournament  Martins Mill  ----- ----- TBA 

Dec. 21 Thurs.  Groesbeck    Canton   ----- 3:00 4:30 

Dec. 22 Fri.  Hallsville    Hallsville  2:00 3:30 5:00 

Dec. 28-29 Thurs.-Fri. Kaufman Tournament   Kaufman  ----- ----- TBA  

Jan. 2  Tues.   North Lamar    North Lamar  11:00 12:15 1:30 

Jan. 5  Fri.  *Gilmer    Canton   5:00 6:15 7:30 

Jan. 8  Mon.  Australia-Camberwell   Canton   5:00 6:15 7:30 

District 13-4A 

Jan. 12 Fri.  *Van     Van   6:15 5:00 7:30 

Jan. 16 Tues.  *Brownsboro    Canton  6:15 5:00 7:30 

Jan. 19 Fri.  *Wills Point    Wills Point  6:15 5:00 7:30 

Jan. 23 Tues.  *Emory Rains   Emory Rains  6:15 5:00 7:30 

Jan. 26 Fri.  *Mabank    Mabank  6:15 5:00 7:30 

Jan. 30 Tues.  *Van     Canton  6:15 5:00 7:30 

Feb. 2  Fri.  *Brownsboro    Brownsboro  6:15 5:00 7:30 

Feb. 6  Tues.  *Wills Point    Canton  6:15 5:00 7:30 

Feb. 9  Fri.  Emory Rains    Canton  5:00 6:15 7:30 

Feb. 13 Tues.  Mabank (Senior Night)  Canton  5:00 6:15 7:30 

 

Feb. 19/20 Mon./Tues. Bi-District Championship  TBA     TBA 

Feb. 22-24 Thurs.-Sat. Area Championship   TBA     TBA 

Feb. 26/27 Mon./Tues. Regional Quarter Finals  TBA     TBA 

Mar. 2/3 Fri./Sat. Regional Tournament   Commerce    TBA 

Mar. 8-10 Thurs.-Sat. State Tournament   San Antonio    TBA 

 

“leave an imPRESSion” 
 

 

Head Coach: Matt Kirschner      Superintendent: Jay Tullos   

Junior Varsity: Tommy Day      Principal: Dusty Spencer 

Freshman: Justin Huff       Asst. Principal: Angie McLeod 

School Colors: Green and White     Athletic Director: Robert Ivey 

Mascot: Eagles       Athletic Trainer: Robbie Simonek 

Office Phone: (903) 567-6561      

Fax: (903) 567-6562          
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